L090000 24149

(F	Requestor's Name)	
(A	(ddress)	
A)	address)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(В	usiness Entity Name)	
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Štatus
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		and the second
		20
		- 11
	Office Use Only	/ W., 0



600047128106

2005 HAR -1 AH 10: 32

03/01/05--01023--004 **130.00

Phone: 941-755-2674 Fax: 941-751-0833

William H. Meeks, Jr. Attorney at Law

1429 60th Avenue West, Suite 300 Bradenton, Florida 34207 Admitted:

Florida Bar - 1979 Georgia Bar - 1978

February 24, 2005

Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: J.C. Properties, L.L.C.

Dear Sir/Madame:

Enclosed please find a transmittal letter and Articles of Organization for L.L.C. I have enclosed the filing fee and request a certificate of status to be returned.

Thank you for your time and attention in this matter.

Sincerely,

William H. Meeks, Jr., Esquire

WHM/vks enclosures

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Con			
SUBJECT:	Properties, I. I (Name of Limited	L.C. I Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
Wi	lliam H. Meeks,	Jr. Name of Person)	
	(*	talio of a croomy	
Wi	lliam H. Meeks,	Jr. P.A.	200
		Suite 300 (Address)	WS MAR - I AM IO
Bradent	on, FL 34207		- Alt IO: 32
	(City/	State and Zip Code)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Wiiliam H. (Name	Meeks, Jr. of Person)	at (941) 755-26 (Area Code & Daytime To	574 Elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fec, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ET ADDRESS: ration Section	MAILING A Registration S	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Flotida 32399

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - NAME:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

J.C. PROPERTIES, L.L.C.

ARTICLE II - ADDRESS:

The mailing and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

1400 Commerce Blvd. Unit D

Sarasota, Fl. 34243

ARTICLE III - REGISTERED AGENT, REGISTERED OFFICE, AND RESIDENT AGENT'S SIGNATURE:

The name and Florida Street Address of the registered agent are:

Patricia Mastny 1400 Commerce Blvd. Unit D Sarasota, Fl. 34243

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature

ARTICLE IV - MANAGERS OR MANAGING MEMBERS:

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Managing Member

Patricia Mastny 5166 55th St. Circle W. Bradenton, Fl. 34210 Managing Member

Keith Mastny 5166 55th Street Circle W. Bradenton, Fl. 34210

SIGNATURE:

Signature of a Member

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Patricia Mastny

Typed or printed name of signee

2005 HAR - I AM ID: 32
SECRETARY OF STATE
WALLAHASSEE, FISHATE